KTPS30 Series
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  2480 N. First St., Suite #100, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
30 Watt
Universal Input, Wall Mount Adapter
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load.

Operating Humidity 20 – 80% Rh
Storage Humidity 10 – 90% Rh
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Dimension L95 x W34 x H72 (mm)
Input Configuration US AC Input Standard
(UK, EU & AUS Version
Available)
DC Cord 18AWG
(Optional 20 & 22 AWG)
Output Connector 5.5 x 2.1 x 9.5mm C+
KTPS30 Series
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  2480 N. First St., Suite #100, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
KTPS30-05050WA 5.0V 5.00A 25W
KTPS30-07540WA 7.5V 4.00A 30W
KTPS30-09033WA 9.0V 3.33A 30W
KTPS30-12025WA 12.0 V 2.50A 30W
KTPS30-12030WA 12.0V 3.00A 36W
KTPS30-13522WA 13.5V 2.22A 30W
KTPS30-15020WA 15.0V 2.00A 30W
KTPS30-18016WA 18.0V 1.66A 30W
KTPS30-24013WA 24.0V 1.25A 30W
KTPS30-30010WA 30.0V 1.00A 30W
KTPS30-36008WA 36.0V 0.84A 30W
Note: Optional UK, EU, AUS Input Configuration Available.
Mechanical Drawing: